
May 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31  

September 

S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30  

June 

S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30  

March 

S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31  

July 

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31  

August 

S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31  

October 

S M T W T F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31  

November 

S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30  

December 

S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 

February 

S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29  

April 

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

 

January 

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31  

*  A u g u s t  1 ,  2 0 1 6  -  L I D  B o a r d  A n n u a l  M e e t i n g  

*  L I D  B o a r d  M e e t i n g s  a r e  h e l d  t h e  1 s t  M o n d a y  o f  

e a c h  m o n t h .  

*  L I D  P a r t n e r s  M e e t i n g s  a r e  h e l d  t h e  3 r d  T u e s d a y  

o f  e a c h  m o n t h .  

2 0 1 6  C a l e n d a r  

2016 LID Board Meeting  

Calendar Dates 

 

 

 

LID  
Meeting 

Date* 

Agenda 
Items  

Deadline 

Packets 
Emailed 

LID  
Partners 
Meeting* 

Mon – Jan 4 Tues – Dec 22 Wed – Dec 23 Tues – Jan 19 

Mon – Feb 1 Tues – Jan 26 Thur – Jan 28 Tues – Feb 16 

Mon – Mar 7 Tues – Mar 1 Thur – Mar 3 Tues – Mar 15 

Mon – April 4 Tues – Mar 29 Thur – Mar 31 Tues – April 19 

Mon – May 2 Tues – April 26 Thur – April 28 Tues – May 17 

Mon – June 6 Tues – May 31 Thur – June 2 Tues – June 21 

Mon – July 11 Tues – July 5 Thur – July 7 Tues - July 19 

Mon – Aug 1* Tues – July 26 Thur – July 28 Tues - Aug 16 

Mon – Sept 12 Tues – Sept 6 Thur – Sept 8 Tues - Sept 20 

Mon – Oct 3 Tues – Sept 27 Thur – Sept 29 Tue - Oct 18 

Mon – Nov 7 Tues – Nov 1 Thur – Nov 3 Tue - Nov 15 

Mon – Dec 5 Tues – Dec 29 Thur – Dec 1 Tue - Dec 20 


